
- --- - . ------
ASS. REG. BY: 

ASSIGNMENT 
From: Date: Veh No: fku 12507 Yr Regn: ot, /5 . 
Estima:ed Cost Type: M.Car / M.Cycf• I Bua/ Van/ Lorry I Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

QP~ l Ie 8;§ l QQ B;~ l Ml lNY l MV Truck/Trailer or r.-4)~ W<r>/#,? 
To Inspect Vehlcle No: Make: I/ t?/&°.J" VV'1"te,/1 J/, c.c II ?1--
at WOl1tshop m's C9 /4-t;, Colour A~• lnaured / Std I NI I NA 

of F r/-n Sp,Reacllng / 1:Z .11 · :~lo: Insured/ Std/ NI I NA 
- ) 

Insured: Eng/No: - --- ---- -----·- ·-- wvw?ilntt ~P:w 3Jtf2/(( PoricyNo. C/No: ---- - -
ClaJmsNo. , Gen. Cond: <&-1 Fair/ Poor/ Bumi 

Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: lnor@/ Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 
--·--- - --

(C/ienrs Record} Brake: In~/ Jammed / LeakedJ.Bumt or 

MaJce of Veh: Modi: NR / S/Rlm / ST~ or 
//((',I,, 

Ty,e8"" :; -Z-t7~/f5,</6 
(Polley Condition) 

P.ornarlc: The veh had commen~ Its BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY IFS/ LIZA t'::5' OHTSU I PIR /SUMI/ 
repair al the time of Inspection. TOYO I YOKO or 

ff 11/c -· 
BaJ. or Matice! Value: E!2!ll 
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yea or No ~·;;t- R/Ba!. 7 _____ mm --- 7 -GIA I PR 5eGn: Consistent? : Yes or No IJBa. mm L/Bal. mm 

EsL Repal~; 05~-~ Res.: Yea or No 0.0 .A. 7 7 Ii 2 D.0.1. -l,7'l.,/2qt_ 
· Lum Sum: _:Ju_" 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at 

CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear I 0/S I NJS I U/C I Rooftop or 
Vehicle: IN / OUT 

The :;r.,,.,,,, I Body Slructo,o affecioo doe 1D C0"'1oo. Date: Person Contacted: 

Date/ Time Adkin / lnslructlon 

/ - - - - -- - -
- J -----

--- -- --- - --- - . ··• ··- -· -----
--··- -- ------------ _ ., _______ - •-- ----- - --. --- . 

---- - - - ----- ---- - -- -··- - -- - . 

--- -- - - - ·-------· -· ··----

------ -------------· - ·------------- - ------- -- ---- ··-.. ·-· 
I -- - --- --- -- --- -· -- -----· ··- . -- -- ------·--- - ---· ----- ------

Oaterrmo. Flt Pm '°7 0: Prell. Report 

11 ___ 0: Final Report 
Oo1rctnn>e. •le Return lo? 

2) 

Report Format : 

Lump Sum/ 1.8.1: (S 

·--- ----' - - - ----- .. · -·- " . 

Days Of ~epalr: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 
I 
1Survey Fee: 

1T~1: 
Add Fee: 0 : Site lnsp ($ )!_s ·RS._ SI 0: Interview (S - - -.-- -----): r,, .•_x 

D Tech lnvs ($ ), o,-..,.~ 
Weekend (S . - . .. -· ·-- . 

1(': l l 

\ 



CITY AUTO PTE LTD 
On.e--St:op Aut»m.ocwe, S~ 

BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-60/62, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643 
TEL 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX: 6453 7944 
24hrs Towing Services Tel 9823 9898 
Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4 

SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD 
NO.60 
WOODLANDS IND PARK E4 
SINGAPORE 757705 

Contact: -

C::Jr~ t.;; Particular 

. 
L 

5 
6 

Li~T !TF.MS : 
~! tailiarnp 

Lt-1 front door 
Lr-i rea; door 
LH front door outer handle 
LH front door outer handle cap 
LH doer hinges 

List Total: 
20% Discount S$ 

LABOUR: 
* To remove and refit door glass 

., 
Estimate : QUOT202208-001344(00) 

Date : 30/08/2022 
Vehicle No. : SKU1250Y 

Make/Model : VOLKSWAGEN GOLF A7 1.2 TSI AT 
5G12DZ 

Mileage (km) : 0 
Chassis No.: WVWZZZAUZFW338216 

Accident Date : 28/08/2022 00:00:00 
Claim No. : SG5748G 
Reference : JO202208-1688 
Policy No. : D22MTPV01009535 

Quantity Unit Price 

1.0 285.00 
1.0 1,170.00 
1.0 1,170.00 
1.0 158.00 
1.0 35.00 
2.0 135.00 

1.0 180.00 
1.0 750.00 

Amounts$ 

f '- 285.00 ){ 
1,170.00 .__ 

H,,, 1,170.00 c...-

""""' 158.00 '---
'""-- 35.00 X 
/t- 270.00 

3,088.00 
617.60 

2,470.40 

/,2e,/ 
180.00 
750.00 ~t:;q 

I I 

-To knock jackout damaged parts, panel beating.welding, align, 
refix and to renew accident parts 
- Spray painting on affected & replace parts 1.0 900.00 900.00 /se:f 

E. &O. 
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U<K Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To N11UMy beforwaher spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Pal1S prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 
• No illegal modlficatlon(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed 1ml 

II 1ubjed to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged br Repairer 
Signature: 

GST 7% S$: 
Amount Due S$: 

1,830.00 

4,300.40 

301.03 

4,601 .43 



~ •.1. 1 . .: I City Auto Pte Ltd 
Y DATE & TIME: 29!0812o22 13:50 (SGT) 

UBMfTTEo BY: Jason Quak 
VERSION: 1 (2910ar.!o22 13:50 (SGT)) 

(t1r SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 
IMPORTANT NOTICE 
· Please report~ the details of the accident to speed up the daims process. 
· Thrs Form must be comnfetect bv tbe Polk;yhnlger and/or the Actual Prixec 3
- Information ProVided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facis may aRow insurance companies to repudiate poficy liability. 

4
- The issue and acceptance of this Fonn by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any talse CBPP!liog may he mfit[T'ftd IA Ibo Police for IDYUtJga!lon .. 6
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for art:hMng 

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. . . 7
- By the lodgement of this repon to the insurers, yau hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made avallable aforesaid. 

Date of Submission 
Reported by 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional location Information 
Count-y/State of loss 

Vehide Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
NRICNo 
Email Address 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of 
accident .. ......... . 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? . . . . . . . 
Vehicle Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
NRIC No 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

fl Accident report SC1 N228T0008 

29/08/2022 13:50 (SGT) 
Both 
28/08/2022 09:25 (SGT) 
Singapore 
BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 
Singapore 

SKU1250Y 

No 
KOH JEE BAH 
SXXXX919H 
PAPAKOH@ME.COM 
(Phone) +65-98287267 

Volkswagen 
Golf 

No - Claiming third party 
Private car 
Auto 
1200 

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 
D22MTPV01009535 

KOH JEE BAH 
SXXXX919H 
12/11/1951 
Outdoor 
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IMPORTANT NOTICE 
ed the cbirre process . 

, . Please report correctly tt,e details of the accident to spe up d ivor . of ,re:erial facts rrey 
1 

hll Au h rl . w itf1holdll'l9 
2. This FOffllrrust be com t.te b t P ic holder an or ilf I msrepresent.ation or ss ibl!t Any w u 
3. hforrmtion provided rrust be as truthful and accu~ate as P?~ · f th• insurance 
allaw insurance con,:,anies to repudiate policy Habl!i!X- . . f --.1r.y liab•~ on 11,e part 

0 

is not an admss,on ° t-~ 
4 - The issue and aceep:a:1~ o! th!s Forrnby nsurance con,:>arues 
COl'Tl)arues . ' ti lion ce AssoclaliOn 
s. Anx (•1st etporting max bo rofur•d to the Police for lnvcs 9! · . ed by the General 1nsuran · , 
6. The report w ill be forwarded by the i'lsure1s of lhe Qi\ Records MJnagon~nt Cenl1e estabhsh n epplicatlon by .rterested paf1l(!,S . 
of Singapore (GV\) fo:- arch!v~..,

9 
and tlu.lt copje.s of this report w I fof a fee be m,de avaia~!e upo . 1.. entre aod to copies of 

th8 

- ti· · of th is report 81 ,,e c 
1 • By the lodgerrent of this repor1 to the insurers . you nereby consent to I.he 11rc IVIO!l · 
report beng rmde available aforesaid. 
B. Cons ent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA} 
! und:!!rstmd, acknowledge . agree and consent that : discloS• 

( ) 
•· . . . . , / e pernitted to collect . use. 

a f.,, in.su.(11', m, w or1cshop and the Gon@ral Insurance Association of Singapore ( GIA l rrey ar . , n rovided by me or 
:r ::Ve; piocoss my i:~rsonar data/personal info, rra tion set ou1 in \his [form] and any other i;ersonal informatiO P f t\on to al insurer(s) 
possessed by~ ~ urer (colectively the ·Personal Information· ) and disc.lose and ltansfer such Personal h or~ 1 hall be 
\..-ho have imured vehocle{s ) invotved in this accident (al insurer(s) w t,o have insured vehicle(s) inv~ed in 

th
rs ac<: n 

5 

lev 1 
colectively referred to as the ' Insurers ·) , the hsurers' lawyers/law firms . the M:,netary Authorrty of Singapore 

8nd 80
>' re an 

gavecrnrrent ageocy/au1hori';y (such as the police). for the purpose{s) of : , 
< •) p.roceur,g. handl:'lg and/or dealing w ith fT'lf clam includng the settlerrent of the clam and any necessary inveSligatJOl"IS relating to 

fhe c&anis: 
( s) i::i11es.tigatl'lg lt'.e accident and/or m, clam: 
(aj carrying o l.11 and/or dealing with fT'lf instructions 01 responding to any enquiries t>y n-e : 
1iv) ad:Tinistering m/ claim5 (including the mailng of correspondence, statetrents . Invoices. reports or notices to ,re, w hich could involve 
d,sclosure of certain personal data at>oul me to bring about det'llery of ttie same as won as on the extemal cover of envolopctSfmail 

pac,.,.~es); and/or 
(\> ) corrptying w t h applicable 18w tn adrrinisteiing. processing , handf.ng and/or dearn g w ith my clam. 

tc ol'lecwely the ' Purposea l 
(b ) al ris urer( s ) w ho have insured vehic:le(s ) nvohted in this accident and the Insurers ' lawyersflaw firrr&. may/are perrritted to colle-c t 
use. discfos,e and/or proces s rry Personal hfom-etion f er one or =e of the above f\Jrpcses; an:! 
(C) mt ~rsonal lnforrrotion rrey/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers al'ld/or GIA to their third party service provicl:ers or age.nts 
(includng their ta--N yerslt:rN firrr'a) , which may be sited 0\11$.ide of Singapore, for one or rrore ol the above P.irposes . 

CITY AUTO PTE LTD 
Blk 8 Sin Ming Road 

#01-58!60/62 S in Ming Ind Esl 
Singapore 57564 3 

--l~: 646312~a11: e4&:J 79-44 
w.tncsse<l by 
~rsonncl 

Sketch Plan 

O-ive(s S,gna1ure (II dmcr is not the pol;cyholdor) I Dato 

& Ttrre 

, I I , 
I ' . 

l 

1A .-· s~v 11c;o" 

- <; c, ,141>6 
l 

l -: s.H L n w!l · 
t • 
I I 

.. 
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